
Mercy - February 2016

02/29/2016 - 03/30/2016 MERCY

Total 4497

Peak Day Sat, Mar 26, 2016 (770)

Minimum Day Wed, Mar 2, 2016 (12)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 10

Daily Average 225

Monthly Average 6844

Date MERCY

Mon, Feb 1, 2016 127

Tue, Feb 2, 2016 109

Wed, Feb 3, 2016 48

Thu, Feb 4, 2016 63

Fri, Feb 5, 2016 102

Sat, Feb 6, 2016 91

Sun, Feb 7, 2016 187

Mon, Feb 8, 2016 48

Tue, Feb 9, 2016 32

Wed, Feb 10, 2016 97

Thu, Feb 11, 2016 118

Fri, Feb 12, 2016 68

Sat, Feb 13, 2016 162

Sun, Feb 14, 2016 50

Mon, Feb 15, 2016 166

Tue, Feb 16, 2016 65

Wed, Feb 17, 2016 135

Thu, Feb 18, 2016 91

Fri, Feb 19, 2016 165

Sat, Feb 20, 2016 183

Sun, Feb 21, 2016 492

Mon, Feb 22, 2016 171

Tue, Feb 23, 2016 21

Wed, Feb 24, 2016 62

Thu, Feb 25, 2016 58

Fri, Feb 26, 2016 99

Sat, Feb 27, 2016 630

Sun, Feb 28, 2016 230

Mon, Feb 29, 2016 158


